GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES

PCR Results Web Posting

Provider Organization
Contact Person(s)
Phone Number

Email Address(s)

Provider Services
Reviewed

# Individuals Reviewed
by Service

Annual PCR dates
F/U Review Date(s)

Annual Report Date
F/U Report Date

Fescum Inc.

Paul ljiti
301-442-2521
info@fescuminc.com

Supported Living, In-Home Supports, Respite Hourly, Respite
Daily, Supported Living Periodic, Companion Services,

Supported Living - 2
In-Home Supports - 2
Respite Hourly - 2

Respite Daily - 2

Supported Living Periodic - 2
Companion Services - 2

04/23/2018 - 04/25/2018
06/21/2018

05/04/2018
06/29/2018

The overall results on initial review were:

Service

Supported Living

In-Home Supports

Person Centered Satisfaction Score
Domains Score
# Points % # %
Yes/Total |Yes/Total Yes/Total
All Q/A 146/149 518/529 98% 20/20 100%
Indicators
Critical 42/43 210/215 98%
Indicators
All Q/A 71/74 269/282  95% 20/20 100%
Indicators
Critical 30/32 150/160 94%

Indicators



Respite Hourly

Respite Daily

Supported Living

Periodic

Companion Services

Organizational

Respite Services - Org. readiness only

All Q/A
Indicators
Critical
Indicators
All Q/A
Indicators
Critical
Indicators
All Q/A
Indicators
Critical
Indicators
All Q/A
Indicators
Critical
Indicators

48/50

15/17

44/59

16/20

128/133

38/41

92/95

35/36

The overall results on follow up review were:

Service

Supported Living

In-Home Supports

Respite Hourly

All Q/A
Indicators
All Critical
Indicators

All Q/A
Indicators

All Critical
Indicators

All Q/A
Indicators
All Critical

174/184

75/85

164/215

80/100

454/475

190/205

346/357

175/180

95%

88%

76%

80%

96%

93%

97%

97%

20/20

10/10

10/10

20/20

Organizational
Outcomes

Score
#

Yes/Total

All Q/A Indicators 41/48
Critical Indicators/11/14

414

Person Centered
Domains Score

# Points
Yes/Total |Yes/Total
149/149 529/529
43/43

74/74 282/282
32/32

49/49 179/179
16/16

%

Points
Yes/Total
131/158
55/70

100%

100%

100%

100%

83%
79%

Satisfaction Score

#

Yes/Total

100% 20/20

100%

100% 20/20

100%

100% 20/20

100%

%

100%

100%

100%



Respite Daily

Indicators

Supported Living Periodic All Q/A

Companion Services

Organizational

Certification issued/dates/services

Waliver Service
Supported Living
In-Home Supports
Respite Hourly
Respite Daily

Supported Living Periodic

Companion Services

All Q/A 58/58 212/212
Indicators
All Critical 20/20
Indicators
133/133  475/475
Indicators
All Critical 41/41
Indicators
All Q/A 95/95 357/357
Indicators
All Critical 36/36
Indicators
Organizational
Outcomes
Score
# Points
Yes/Total |Yes/Total
All Q/A Indicators 48/48 158/158
All Critical 14/14
Indicators

100% 10/10

100%

100% 10/10

100%

100% 20/20

100%

%

100%
100%

Certification Dates

04/23/2018 - 04/23/2019
04/23/2018 - 04/23/2019
04/23/2018 - 04/23/2019
04/23/2018 - 04/23/2019
04/23/2018 - 04/23/2019
04/23/2018 - 04/23/2019

Certification Type
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

100%

100%

100%



