## GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES

## **PCR Results Web Posting**

<b>Provider Organization</b>	Fescum Inc.			
Contact Person(s)	Paul Ijiti			
Phone Number	301-442-2521			
Email Address(s)	nfo@fescuminc.com			
Provider Services Reviewed	Supported Living, In-Home Supports, Respite Hourly, Respite Daily, Supported Living Periodic, Companion Services,			
# Individuals Reviewed				
by Service	In-Home Supports - 2 Respite Hourly - 2 Respite Daily - 2 Supported Living Periodic - 2 Companion Services - 2			
Annual PCR dates	04/23/2018 - 04/25/2018			
F/U Review Date(s)	06/21/2018			
Annual Report Date	05/04/2018			
F/U Report Date	06/29/2018			
	1			

The overall results on initial review were:

Service		Person Centered Domains Score			Satisfaction Score	
		# Yes/Total	Points Yes/Total	%	# Yes/Total	%
Supported Living	All Q/A Indicators	146/149	518/529	98%	20/20	100%
	Critical Indicators	42/43	210/215	98%		
In-Home Supports	All Q/A Indicators	71/74	269/282	95%	20/20	100%
	Critical Indicators	30/32	150/160	94%		

Respite Hourly	All Q/A	48/50	174/184	95%	20/20	100%
	Indicators					
	Critical	15/17	75/85	88%		
	Indicators					
Respite Daily	All Q/A	44/59	164/215	76%	10/10	100%
	Indicators					
	Critical	16/20	80/100	80%		
	<b>Indicators</b>					
Supported Living	All Q/A	128/133	454/475	96%	10/10	100%
Periodic	Indicators					
	Critical	38/41	190/205	93%		
	Indicators					
Companion Services	All Q/A	92/95	346/357	97%	20/20	100%
_	Indicators					
	Critical	35/36	175/180	97%		
	Indicators					

Organizational		Organizatio	ganizational		
		Outcomes			
		Score			
		#	Points	%	
		Yes/Total	Yes/Total		
	All Q/A Indicators	41/48	131/158	83%	
	<b>Critical Indicators</b>	11/14	55/70	<b>79%</b>	
Respite Services - Org. readiness only		4/4			

The overall results on follow up review were:

Service		Person Centered Domains Score			Satisfaction Score	
		#	Points	%	#	%
		Yes/Total	Yes/Total		Yes/Total	
Supported Living	All Q/A Indicators	149/149	529/529	100%	20/20	100%
	All Critical Indicators	43/43		100%		
In-Home Supports	All Q/A Indicators	74/74	282/282	100%	20/20	100%
	All Critical Indicators	32/32		100%		
Respite Hourly	All Q/A Indicators	49/49	179/179	100%	20/20	100%
	All Critical	16/16		100%		

	Indicators					
Respite Daily	All Q/A Indicators	58/58	212/212	100%	10/10	100%
	All Critical Indicators	20/20		100%		
Supported Living Periodic	All Q/A Indicators	133/133	475/475	100%	10/10	100%
	All Critical Indicators	41/41		100%		
Companion Services	All Q/A Indicators	95/95	357/357	100%	20/20	100%
	All Critical Indicators	36/36		100%		
Organizational		Organiza	tional			
		Outcome	S			
		Score				
		#	Points	%		

Yes/Total

14/14

Yes/Total

100%

100%

158/158

## Certification issued/dates/services

Waiver Service	<b>Certification Dates</b>	<b>Certification Type</b>
Supported Living	04/23/2018 - 04/23/2019	Annual
In-Home Supports	04/23/2018 - 04/23/2019	Annual
Respite Hourly	04/23/2018 - 04/23/2019	Annual
Respite Daily	04/23/2018 - 04/23/2019	Annual
Supported Living Periodic	04/23/2018 - 04/23/2019	Annual
Companion Services	04/23/2018 - 04/23/2019	Annual

All Q/A Indicators 48/48

All Critical

Indicators